®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

CLass 8 CoveraGE GUIDE

Move your business
forward with a
comprehensive line of
quality parts supported
by a nationwide warranty.

Visit TRPParts.com
to sign up for special
offers and updates
designed for you.
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THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

ABOUT TRP

TRP began in 1994 with a select
line of Truck Related Parts (TRP)
that was sold exclusively in Europe.
It grew to include a full line of
quality truck and bus parts that
were priced competitively and
exceeded the expectations of the
after-market customer.

Now TRP is a global brand that
brings together industry-leading
suppliers from around the world
and offers expert service and
technical support. The goal remains
to offer a full line of all-makes
after-market products that exceed
customer expectations for quality,
reliability and value.

AFTERMARKET PARTS
FOR ALL MAKES

TRP provides after-market parts for all makes of
commercial equipment — including trucks, trailers,
buses, engines and winches — that surpass
expectations for quality, dependability and value.
TRP provides quality replacement parts for all
makes including;:

Blue Bird Kenworth
Chevrolet Mack

Ford Peterbilt
Freightliner Sterling
GMC Thomas
Great Dane Volvo
International Wabash

IC Bus Western Star

Regardless of the age, make or application of your
equipment, you can rely on TRP for a full line of
replacement parts.
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®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

FREIGHTLINER CASCADIA

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

STANDARD 2009 - 2010 2011 2012 - 2013
SPECIFICATIONS (GVWR 52K-60K) (GVWR 35K-60.7K) (GVWR 35K-60.7K)

Engine Detroit Diesel 60, 14.0L Detroit Diesel DD15, 14.8L Detroit Diesel DD15, 14.8L

Radiator Valeo 1625 sq in Valeo 1625 sq in Valeo 1625 sq in

Fan Clutch Kysor On/Off Fan Kysor On/Off Fan BorgWarner On/Off Fan

Transmission* Fuller FRO-15210C Fuller FRO-15210C Fuller FRO-15210C

Clutch Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 LB == 24 Eaton EzPedal 1552 EE == 24 Eaton EzPedal 1552 =2
Driveline Main Meritor 176T * Meritor 176T * Meritor MXL 18T *
Driveline Interaxle Meritor 17N * Meritor 17T * Meritor 17T *

Steer Axle Meritor AF-12.0-3 * Meritor AF-12.0-3 * Detroit DA-F-12.0-3 *

Drive Axle Meritor ART-40.0-4 Meritor ART-40.0-4 HT Detroit DA-RT-40.0-4 HT

Steering TRW THP60 Integral Power * TRW THP60 Integral Power * TRW THP60 Integral Power *
Brakes-Front Meritor 15 x 4" IE =224 Veritor 15x 4" IE =224 Veritor 165x5" =2
Brakes-Rear Meritor 16.5 x 7" [‘;__ : a Meritor 16.5 x 7" l‘;._ : a Meritor 16.5 x 8.62" [K__ : E
Compressor Bendix 15.9 CFM Bendix 19.0 CFM Bendix 19.0 CFM

ABS Wabco 4S/4M Wabco 4S/4M Wabco 4S/4M

Batteries 4 x 700 CCA, MF IE =224 +x500cCcA VF I =24 4x730CCA MF =2

® ® ®

Atternator 170 Amp LE=E voam LE=E vonm 7=

® ® ®

TRP Fender Low Mount Fenders K 22 Low Mount Fenders K :5 Low Mount Fenders K :E

® ® ®

I&=Z Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.
Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned
transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights

Air Springs Bumpers Shocks

Air Systems Engine Parts Steering Seal Kits
Belts Fuel Tanks U-joints

Brake Chambers Glass




CLass 8 CoveraGE GUIDE

Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | _TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring
Alternator
Alternator
Battery

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Cab Filter

Cab Filter
Chemical/Fluid
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Drive Axle

Drive Axle

Drive Axle
Fender

Fender

Fender

Fuel Tank

Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
U-joint

U-joint

U-joint

AS74000
AS74100
AS96340
AS96340
AS96340
AS97740
AS9780A
REO36J
REO36PS
BT31S91
SB3030CC
SB3030CH
SB3030CL
SB3030PKC
SB3030PKLC
SBT20
DB154B
DB1657B
CF19640
CFR19640
TWS0013
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
QT00042
QTO0052
QT00062
*
DW1731-5
DW1732-5
TASOOOOO1TRP
TASOOOOO2TRP
TAS650012TRP
TAS850005TRP
89443GSK
DS280 & DS407
DS657018X
DS6758& DS677

16-10769-000
16-11378-000
16-15444-000
16-14263-000
16-15443-000
16-15762-000
681-320-0017
8600126
8600127
1131MF
ABP N42A 33030CD
ABP N42A 3LR3030CD
ABP N42A 13030PD
ABP N42A 30PBKD
ABP N42A 30PBK3D
ABP N42A 20SCD
ABP N42A107507
ABP N42A1657VB
19640
R19640
Q TRI A90030
Q ABP COOLANT4
108925-20AM; 208925-20
108391-74AM
108925-82AM; 208925-82
108925-20AM; 208925-20
108925-25AM; 208925-25
A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120522730

18-59152-001
18-59152-000
TASO00001
TASO00002
TAS650012
TAS850005
16-15817-000
5-280X; 5-407X
6.5-70-18X
5-675X; 5-677X

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring, Aluminum Base (AS9780P - Non metal base)

Alternator, 170A J Mount

Alternator, 170A Pad Mount

950 CCA (700 CCA - BT31S91)

3030 Combo w/Clevis (43030CD/23030CD/13030CD)

3030 Combo Hendrickson

3030 Combo Long Stroke (23030C3D)

3030 Piggyback Kit

3030 L.S. Piggyback Kit

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)

15" x 4" Balanced Front

16.5" x 7" Balanced Rear

Cab Filter Interior, 2008 and Newer

Cab Filter Interior Replacement Media, 2008 and Newer

Windshield Wash Fluid - 20 Degrees, 1 Gallon Jug

Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1850 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10 Springs, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward, Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Forward, Rear Output Seal

RT40-145 Rear, Rear Input Seal

Quarter Fender, Low Mount, Pair

Quarter Fender, Low Mount, Left

Quarter Fender, Low Mount, Right

23", 100 - 140 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right/Center Fill; Options Available
RH Windshield; 5 Pack (30 Pack Available)

LH Windshield; 5 Pack (30 Pack Available)

TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS Sector shaft Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

Shock, Rear with FAS Il Suspension (680611, 19-18708-000)

1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,
Brakes and A/C Components are available.
This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information.
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®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

FREIGHTLINER CORONADO

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

STANDARD 2009 - 2010 2011 Gz\?vt: 352K0 3-23K
SPECIFICATIONS GVWR 52K-60K GVWR 35K-92K
(2013 91K)
Engine Detroit Diesel 60, 14.0L * Detroit Diesel DD15, 14.8L * Detroit Diesel DD15, 14.8L *
Radiator Valeo 1500 sq in Valeo 1700 sq in Valeo 1500 sq in
Fan Clutch Horton On/Off Fan BorgWarner On/Off Fan BorgWarner On/Off

Transmission

Fuller RTLO-16913A

Fuller FRW-15210B

Fuller FRW-15210B

Clutch Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552

Driveline Main Meritor 176N * Meritor MXL 176T * Meritor MXL 18T *
Driveline Interaxle Meritor 17N * Meritor 17N * Meritor 17N *

Steer Axle Alliance AF-12.0-3 * Alliance AF-12.0-3 * Detroit DA-F-12.0-3 *

Drive Axle Meritor ART-40.0-4 Meritor ART-40.0-4 HT Detroit DA-RT-40.0-4 HT

Steering TRW THP60 Integral Power * TRW PCF60 Integral Power * TRW PCF60 Integral Power *
Brakes-Front Meritor 15 x 4" [‘:__ : E Meritor 15 x 4" l‘;._ : a Meritor 16.5 x 5" !K__ : E
Brakes-Rear Meritor 16.5 x 7" K : g Merior 16.5 x 7" K : 5 Meritor 16.5 x 8.62" K : 2
Compressor Bendix 15.9 CFM Bendix 15.9 CFM Bendix 19.0 CFM

ABS Wabco 4S/4M Wabco 4S/4M Wabco 4S/4M

Batteries 4 x 700 CCA, MF LB =24 4x825CCA VF EE =224 4x730CCA VF ==
Alternator 165 Amp K : g 160 Amp K : 5 160 Amp K : 2
TRP Fender Low Mount Fenders & :a Low Mount Fenders & 25 Low Mount Fenders n__ :a

® ® ®

L&E=TE] Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.
Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned
transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights

Air Springs Bumpers Shocks

Air Systems Engine Parts Steering Seal Kits
Belts Fuel Tanks U-joints

Brake Chambers Glass
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Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | _TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring
Alternator
Alternator
Battery

Battery

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Drive Axle

Drive Axle

Drive Axle
Fender

Fender

Fender

Fuel Tank

Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
Suspension
U-joint

U-joint

U-joint

AS74000
AS96340
AS74100
AS96340
AS96340
AS9780A
AS97740
RE555P
RE555)
BD31S71
BA31D81
SB3030CC
SB3030CL
SB3030CH
SB3030PKC
SB3030PKLC
SBT20
DB1657B
DB154B
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
QT00042
QT00052
QT00062
*
DW1306-5
DW1302-5
DW1303-5
TASOOO001TRP
TAS650012TRP
TAS850005TRP
TASOO0002TRP
89449GSK
89443GSK
DS280; DS407
DS657018X
DS675; DS677

16-10769-000
16-15444-000
16-11378-000
16-14263-000
16-15443-000
681-320-0017
16-15762-000
110-555PHO
110-555JHO
EPM AE DP31CS
EPM AE 8A31DT

ABP N42A 33030CD
ABP N42A 13030C3D
ABP N42A 3LR3030CD

ABP N42A 13030PD

ABP N42A 30PBK3D

ABP N42A1657VB
ABP N42A107507

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108391-74AM

108925-82AM; 208925-82
108925-20AM; 208925-20
108925-25AM; 208925-25

A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120572730

18-46741-005
18-32581-001
18-32581-000
TASO00001
TAS650012
TAS850005
TASO00002
10-13211-000
16-18708-000
5-280X; 5-407X
6.5-70-18X
5-675X; 5-677X

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring, Aluminum Base (Non metal base AS9780P)

Air Spring

Alternator, 160A Pad Mount

Alternator, 160A J Mount

700 CCA, MF

730 CCA, MF

3030 Combo w/ Clevis

3030 Combo Long Stroke

3030 Combo Hendrickson

3030 Piggyback Kit (ABP N42A 30PBKD)

3030 L.S. Piggyback Kit

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)

16.5" x 7" Balanced Rear

15" x 4" Balanced Front

Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 1850 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10 Spring, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Forward Rear Output Seal

RT40-145 Rear, Rear Input Seal

Quarter Fender, Low Mount, Pair

Quarter Fender, Low Mount, Left

Quarter Fender, Low Mount, Right

23", 100 - 140 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right/Center Fill; Options Available
1 Piece, Curved, Windshield; 5 Pack (15 Pack Also Available)

RH, 2 Piece, Curved Windshield; 5 Pack (30 Pack Also Available)

LH, 2 Piece, Curved Windshield; 5 Pack

TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

TAS Sector Shaft Seal Kit

Shock, Front with 12K Taper Leaf Suspension (471700131155)
Shock, Rear with FAS Il Suspension (16-15817-000,680611)

1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,

Brakes and A/C Components are available.

This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information.
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®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

INTERNATIONAL 9200i

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

2009 2010 2011
GCWR 90K-110K GCWR 90K-110K GCWR 90K-110K
GVWR 46K-60K GVWR 46K-60K GVWR 46K-60K
Engine Cummins ISM, 10.8L Cummins ISM, 10.8L MaxxForce 11, 10.5L
Radiator TitanX 908 sq in TitanX 908 sq in TitanX 908 sq in
CAC TitanX 4780 sq in TitanX 4780 sq in TitanX 4680 sq in
Fan Clutch BorgWarner On/Off Fan BorgWarner On/Off Fan BorgWarner On/Off Fan
Transmission Fuller FR-12210B Fuller FR-12210B Fuller FR-12210B
Clutch Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 I == 24 caton EzPedal 1552 L& == 24 Eoton Ez-Pedal 1552

Driveline Main Dana Spicer 1760 * Dana Spicer 1760 * Dana Spicer 1760
Driveline Interaxle Dana Spicer 1610 * Dana Spicer 1610 * Dana Spicer 1610
Steer Axle Meritor MFS-12-143A Meritor MFS-12-143A Meritor MFS-12-143A
Drive Axle Meritor RT-40-145 * Meritor RT-40-145 * Meritor RT-40-145

Steering Sheppard M100 Sheppard M100 Sheppard M100

==
*
*
*
Brakes-Front Meritor 15 x 4" [K_ : g Meritor 15 x 4" [‘;__ : a Meritor 15 x 4" l&_ : E
Brakes-Rear Meritor 16.5 x 7" K : Z Meritor 16.5 x 7" R : a Meritor 16.5 x 7" n :Z
==
==
==

Compressor Cummins 18.7 CFM Cummins 18.7 CFM Bendix 15.9 CFM

ABS Yes Yes Yes

Batteries 3x 650 CCA, MF LB == 24 3x650CCA MF LB == 24 3x650CCA MF

® ®

Alternator 110 Amp (7 £ =F2q 110 Amp 1= =& 2q 110 Amp

® ®

TRP Fender Quarter Fenders n 12 Quarter Fenders & 25 Quarter Fenders

® ® ®

=4 :E' Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.
Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned
transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights
Air Springs Bumpers Shocks
Air Systems Engine Parts Ujoints
Belts Fuel Tanks

Brake Chambers Glass
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Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring
Alternator
Alternator
Alternator
Alternator

Battery

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Drive Axle

Drive Axle

Drive Axle

Fender

Fender

Fuel Tank

Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield

Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
U-joint
U-joint
U-joint

AS92130
AS92130
AS92130
AS93710
AS93710
AS93710
AS93710
AS96480
AS96480
AS96480
RE022)
RE035JS
RE036)
RE555)
BT31S61
SB3030CC
SB3030PKC
SBT20
DB154B
DB1657B
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
QT00213
QT00071
*
DW1384-5
DW1385-5
DW1664-5
DW1665-5
TASOOO001TRP
TASOOO002TRP
TAS650012TRP
TAS850005TRP
89426GSK
89411GSK
89430GSK
DS280; DS407
DS657018X
DS675; DS677

166058C1

501559C2

501559C1
1670073C1
2027911C1
1670043C1
1686386C1
2027911C3
2027911C2
2027911C1

110-555JHO
931MF

56864B

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108391-74AM

108925-82AM; 208925-82

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108925-25AM; 208925-25
A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120572730

3535579C3
3535578C3
2592446C1
2592447C1
TASO00001
TASO00002
TAS650012
TAS850005
2032533C1
1675455C1
2029200C91

5-280X; 5-407X

6.5-70-18X

5-675X; 5-677X

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

Alternator - 140AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO22P)

Alternator - 170AMP Brushless J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO35P)
Alternator - 160AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO36))

Alternator - 150AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - RE555P)

Group 31, 12 Volt, 700 cca, Top Studs

3030 Combo w/ Clevis (Long Stroke - SB3030CL, Hendrickson - SB3030CH)
3030 Piggyback Kit (Long Stroke - SB3030PKLC)

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)

15" x 4" Balanced Front

16.5"x 7" Balanced Rear

Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1850 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10 Springs, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Forward Rear Output Seal

RT40-145 Rear Rear Input Seal

Poly Fender, Pair

Stainless Steel Fender, Pair

23", 100 - 140 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right/Center Fill

RH Side, Two Piece, Curved, 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)

LH Side, Two Piece, Curved, 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)

RH Side, Two Piece, Encapsulated, Curved 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)
LH Side, Two Piece, Encapsulated, Curved 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)
TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS Sector shaft Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

Front - w/ 12-18K Front Suspension.(1664788C2, 2015556C1)

Rear - w/W |.H. Air Suspension (2018987C1/C2, 1690035C1, 501553C91)
Rear - w/ AD246-10 Suspension (AMS 600102)

1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,

Brakes and A/C Components are available.

This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information. 9
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®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

INTERNATIONAL 9900i

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)
2009-2010 2012 2013

GCWR 90K-140K GCWR 90K-140K GCWR 90K-140K
GVWR 46K-60K GVWR 52K-60K GVWR 52K-60K

Cummins ISX, 14.9L (2011

Engine - MaxxForce 11, 10.5L) MaxxForce 15, 15.2L Cummins ISX15, 15L
Radiator TitanX 1055 sq in TitanX 1244 sq in TitanX 1244 sq in

CAC TitanX 460 sq in TitanX 324 sq in TitanX 324 sq in

Fan Clutch BorgWarner On/Off Fan Horton Direct Drive Fan Horton Direct Drive Fan
Transmission Fuller FR-142108 (2011 - Fuller FR-152108 Fuller FR-16210B

Fuller FRO-15210B)

Clutch Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 1= =& 24 Eaton Ez-Pedal 1552 £ = 24 Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 | F £ =p>

Driveline Main Dana Spicer 1760 * Dana Spicer 1760 * Dana Spicer SPL250XL
Driveline Interaxle Dana Spicer 1610 * Dana Spicer 1610 * Dana Spicer SPL250XL
Steer Axle Meritor MFS-12-143A Meritor MFS-12-143A Meritor MFS-12-143A
Drive Axle Meritor RT-40-145 * Meritor MT-40-14X-3CFR * Meritor MT-40-14X-3CFR

Steering Sheppard M100 Sheppard M100 Sheppard M100

Brakes-Front Meritor 15 x 4" [K_ : g Meritor 16.5 x 5" [‘;__ : a Meritor 16.5 x 5"

® ®

® ®

Compressor Cummins 18.7 CFM Bendix 15.9 CFM Cummins 15.9 CFM

ABS Yes 4-Channel 4-Channel

*
*
*
==
Brakes-Rear Meritor 16.5 x 7" & : s Meritor 16.5 x 7" R :Z Meritor 16.5 x 7" R : a
==

Batteries 3x 650 CCA, MF LB == 24 3x650CCA MF LB == 24 3x650CCA MF

Alternator 110 Amp B coam B comm ==
TRP Fender Quarter Fenders n 12 Quarter Fenders & 22 Quarter Fenders & :a

® ® ®

=4 35' Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.
Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned
transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights
Air Springs Bumpers Shocks
Air Systems Engine Parts Ujoints
Belts Fuel Tanks

Brake Chambers Glass

10




CLass 8 CoveraGE GUIDE

Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring AS92130 166058C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS92130 501559C2 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS92130 501559C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS93710 1670073C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS93710 2027911C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS93710 1670043C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS93710 1686386C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS96480 2027911C3 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS96480 2027911C2 International - Navistar Air Spring

Air Spring AS96480 2027911C1 International - Navistar Air Spring

Alternator REO022)J Alternator - 140 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO22P)

Alternator REO35JS Alternator - 170 AMP Brushless J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO35P)
Alternator REO36)J Alternator - 160 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO36J)

Alternator RE555) 110-555JHO Alternator - 150 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - RE555P)

Battery BT31S61 931MF Group 31, 12 Volt, 700 CCA, Top Studs

Brake Chamber SB3030CC 3030 Combo w/Clevis (Long Stroke - SB3030CL, Hendrickson - SB3030CH)
Brake Chamber SB3030PKC 3030 Piggyback Kit (Long Stroke - SB3030PKLC)

Brake Chamber SBT20 Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)

Brake Drum DB154B 15" x 4" Balanced Front

Brake Drum DB1657B 568648 16.5"x 7" Balanced Rear

Chemical/Fluid EC3501 Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

Clutch CL107247-3  108925-20AM; 208925-20 15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1850 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Lock Strap
Clutch CL108291-74 108391-74AM 15.5" X 2", 10 Springs, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
Clutch CL108825-82 108925-82AM; 208925-82 15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
Clutch CL108825-20 108925-20AM; 208925-20 15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
Clutch CL108825-25 108925-25AM; 20892525 15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
Drive Axle AS2728 A1-1205X2728 RT40-145 Fwd. Rear Input Seal

Drive Axle AS2729 A1-1205Y2729 RT40-145 Fwd. Rear Output Seal

Drive Axle AS2730 A1-120522730 RT40-145 Rear Rear Input Seal

Fender QT00213 Poly Fender, Pair

Fender QTO0071 Stainless Steel Fender, Pair

Glass - Windshield  DW1384-5 3535579C3 RH Side, Two Piece, Curved, 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)

Glass - Windshield  DW1385-5 3535578C3 LH Side, Two Piece, Curved, 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)

Glass - Windshield  DW1664-5 2592446C1 RH Side, Two Piece, Encapsulated, Curved 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)
Glass - Windshield  DW1665-5 2592447C1 LH Side, Two Piece, Encapsulated, Curved 5 Pack

Steering TASOOOOO1TRP TASO00001 TAS Input Seal Kit

Steering TASOO0002TRP TASO00002 TAS Sector Shaft Seal Kit

Steering TAS650012TRP TAS650012 TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

Steering TAS850005TRP TAS850005 TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

Suspension 89407GSK 503610C2 Front - w/ 10.8 -14.6K Suspension

Suspension 89411GSK 1675455C1 Rear - w/I.H. Rear Air Suspension (2018987C1/2,1690035C1, 501553C91)
U-joint DS280; DS407 5-280X; 5-407X 1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

U-joint DS657018X 6.5-70-18X Bearing Strap Kit

U-joint DS675; DS677 5-675X; 5-677X 1710 & 1760 HALF Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,
Brakes and A/C Components are available.
This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information.
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®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

INTERNATIONAL PROSTAR

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

2009-2010

GCWR 90K-140K

2011-2012
GCWR 90K-140K

2013
GCWR 90K-140K

Engine

Radiator

CAC

Fan Clutch

Transmission

Clutch

Driveline Main

Driveline Interaxle

Steer Axle

Drive Axle

Steering

Brakes-Front

Brakes-Rear

Compressor

ABS

Batteries

Alternator

TRP Fender

L&A Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.
Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned

GVWR 52K-60K

MaxxForce 13, 12.4L

TitanX 1055 sq in

TitanX 460 sq in

BorgWarner On/Off Fan

Fuller FRO-15210B

Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552

Dana Spicer 1760

Dana Spicer 1610

Meritor MFS-12-143A

Meritor RT-40-145

Sheppard M100

Meritor 15 x 4"

Meritor 16.5 x 7"

Cummins 18.7 CFM

Yes

3 x 650 CCA, MF

110 Amp

Quarter Fenders

GVWR 52K-60K

MaxxForce 11, 10.5L
TitanX 1429 sq in

TitanX 764 sq in

Horton On/Off (2012
V-Master)

Fuller FR-12210B

Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552

* Dana Spicer 1760

* Dana Spicer 1610
Hendrickson Steertek

* Meritor MT-40-14X-3CFR

Sheppard HD94

Meritor 15 x 4"

Meritor 16.5 x 7"

Bendix 21.0 CFM

Yes

(2 =F 24 3x650 CCA, MF

®

IE=E conm

®

n : a Quarter Fenders

®

transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights
Air Springs Bumpers Shocks
Air Systems Engine Parts Ujoints
Belts Fuel Tanks

Brake Chambers Glass

12

GVWR 52K-60K

MaxxForce 13, 12.4L

TitanX 1429 sq in

TitanX 764 sq in

Horton V-Master Viscous
Fan

Fuller FR-12210B

Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552

* Dana Spicer 1760

* Dana Spicer 1610

Hendrickson Steertek NXT

* Meritor MT-40-14X-3CFR
Sheppard HD94

Meritor 16.5 x 5"
Meritor 16.5 x 7"

Bendix 21.0 CFM

Wabco 4-Channel

[ 2 =& 24 3x650 CCA, MF

®

7 /=2y

®

& : a Quarter Fenders




CLass 8 CoveraGE GUIDE

Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring
Alternator
Alternator
Alternator
Alternator
Battery

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Cab Filter

Cab Filter
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Drive Axle

Drive Axle

Drive Axle
Fender

Fender

Fuel Tank

Glass - Windshield
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
U-joint

U-joint

U-joint

AS92130
AS92130
AS92130
AS93710
AS93710
AS93710
AS93710
AS96480
AS96480
AS96480
RE022)
RE035JS
RE036)
RE555)
BT31S61
SB3030CC
SB3030CH
SB3030CL
SB3030PKC
SB3030PKLC
SBT20
DB154B
DB1657B
CF32000
CFR32000
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
QT00213
QT00071
*
DW1765-5
TASOO0001TRP
TASOO0002TRP
TASB50012TRP
TAS850005TRP
89458GSK
DS280; DS407
DS657018X
DS675; DS677

166058C1

501559C2

501559C1
1670073C1
2027911C1
1670043C1
1686386C1
2027911C3
2027911C2
2027911C1

110-555JHO
931MF

56864B
32000
R32000

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108391-74AM

108925-82AM; 208925-82

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108925-25AM; 208925-25
A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120572730

3554252C4
TASO00001
TASO00002
TAS650012
TAS850005
3586883C1

5-280X; 5-407X

6.5-70-18X

5-675X; 5-677X

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

Alternator - 140 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO22P)
Alternator - 170 AMP Brushless J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO35P)
Alternator - 160 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO36J)
Alternator - 150 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - RE555P)

Group 31, 12 Volt, 700 CCA, Top Studs

3030 Combo w/ Clevis

3030 Combo Hendrickson

3030 Combo Long Stroke

3030 Piggyback Kit

3030 L.S. Piggyback Kit

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)

15" x 4" Balanced Front

16.5" x 7" Balanced Rear

Exterior Cab Air Filter, 2007 and Newer

Exterior Cab Air Filter Replacement Media, 2007 and Newer

Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 1850 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10 Spring, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Spring, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Forward Rear Output Seal

RT40-145 Rear Rear Input Seal

Poly Fender, Pair

Stainless Steel Fender, Pair

26", 100 - 150 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right Fill

1 Piece, Encapsulated, 08-10 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)

TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS Sector Shaft Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete seal Kit

Rear - w/40K Rear Air Suspension (3620395C1)

1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,

Brakes and A/C Components are available.

This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information. 13




p 3

®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

INTERNATIONAL TRANSTAR 8600

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

2009-2010 2011-2012 2013
GCWR 90K-110K GCWR 90K-110K
GVWR 52K-54K GVWR 52K-54K

GCWR 80K-110K
GVWR 50K-53.2K

Engine

Radiator

CAC

Fan Clutch

Transmission

Clutch

Driveline Main

Driveline Interaxle

Steer Axle

Drive Axle

Steering

Brakes-Front

Brakes-Rear

Compressor

ABS

Batteries

Alternator

TRP Fender

I&=Z Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.

MaxxForce 10, 9.3L

TitanX 1363 sq in

TitanX 1381 sq in

On/Off Fan

Fuller FR-11210B

Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552

Dana Spicer 1760

Dana Spicer 1710

Meritor MFS-12-142A

Meritor RT-40-145

Sheppard M100

Meritor 15 x 4"

Meritor 16.5 x 7"

Bendix 15.9 CFM

Yes

2x 975 CCA, MF

160 Amp

Quarter Fenders

MaxxForce 11, 10.5L

TitanX 1429 sq in

TitanX 764 sq in

Viscous Fan

Fuller FR-12210B

1= =& 24 Eaton Ez-Pedal 1552

* Dana Spicer 1760

* Dana Spicer 1710
Hendrickson Steertek
(2012 NXT)

* Meritor MT-40-14X-3CFR

Sheppard M100

[K_ : g Meritor 15 x 4"
1= =& 2 Neritor 16.5x 7"

Bendix 15.9 CFM

Yes (2012 4 Channel)

<2 =F 24 3x650 CCA, MF

®

IE=E conm

®

n : a Quarter Fenders

®

MaxxForce 13, 12.4L
TitanX 1430 sq in
TitanX 740 sq in
Viscous Fan
Fuller FR-12210B
2 =& 24 Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552
* Dana Spicer 1760
* Dana Spicer 1710
Hendrickson Steertek NXT
* Meritor MT-40-14X-3CFR

Sheppard M100

[‘;__ : a Meritor 16.5 x 5"
£ =& 2 Meritor 165x 7"

Bendix 15.9 CFM

4-Channel

[ 2 =& 24 3x650 CCA, MF

®

7 /=2y

®

& : a Quarter Fenders

® ®

Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned
transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights
Air Springs Bumpers Shocks
Air Systems Engine Parts Ujoints
Belts Fuel Tanks

Brake Chambers Glass

14




CLass 8 CoveraGE GUIDE

Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring
Alternator
Alternator
Alternator
Alternator
Battery

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Cab Filter

Cab Filter
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Clutch

Drive Axle

Drive Axle

Drive Axle
Fender

Fender

Fuel Tank
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
U-joint

U-joint

U-joint

AS92130
AS92130
AS92130
AS93710
AS93710
AS93710
AS93710
AS96480
AS96480
AS96480
RE022)
RE035JS
RE036)
RE555)
BT31S61
SB3030CC
SB3030CH
SB3030CL
SB3030PKC
SB3030PKLC
SBT20
DB154B
DB16578
CF32000
CFR32000
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
QT00213
QT00071
*
TASO00001TRP
TASOO0002TRP
TAS650012TRP
TAS850005TRP
89458GSK
DS280; DS407
DS657018X
DS675; DS677

166058C1

501559C2

501559C1
1670073C1
2027911C1
1670043C1
1686386C1
2027911C3
2027911C2
2027911C1

110-555JHO
931MF

56864B
32000
R32000

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108391-74AM

108925-82AM; 208925-82

108925-20AM; 208925-20

108925-25AM; 208925-25
A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120572730

TASO00001
TASO00002
TAS650012
TAS850005
3586883C1

5-280X; 5-407X

6.5-70-18X

5-675X; 5-677X

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

International - Navistar Air Spring

Alternator - 140 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO22P)
Alternator - 170AMP Brushless J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO35P)
Alternator - 160 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - REO36J)
Alternator - 150 AMP J Mount 105C (PAD Mount - RE555P)
Group 31, 12 Volt, 700 CCA, Top Studs

3030 Combo w/Clevis

3030 Combo Hendrickson

3030 Combo Long Stroke

3030 Piggyback Kit

3030 L.S. Piggyback Kit

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)
15" x 4" Balanced Front

16.5" x 7" Balanced Rear

Exterior Cab Air Filter, 2007 and Newer

Exterior Cab Air Filter Replacement Media, 2007 and Newer
Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1850 Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10 Springs, 1650 Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1700 Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1860 Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 2050 Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward Rear Input seal

RT40-145 Forward Rear output Seal

RT40-145 Rear Rear Input Seal

Poly Fender, Pair

Stainless Steel Fender, Pair

26", 100 - 150 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right Fill

TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS Sector Shaft Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

Rear - w/40K Rear Air Suspension (3549099C1, 3549099C2)
1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,

Brakes and A/C Components are available.

This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information.
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p 3

®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

MACK PINNACLE CHU613

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

2009-2011

GVW 50K-60.6K

2012
GVW 50K-60.6K

2013
GVW 50K-60.6K

Engine

Radiator

CAC

Fan Clutch

Transmission

Clutch

Driveline Main

Driveline Interaxle

Steer Axle

Drive Axle

Steering

Brakes-Front

Brakes-Rear

Compressor

ABS

Batteries

Alternator

TRP Fender

Mack MP8-425E

Behr 1180 sq in

Viscous Fan

Fuller FRO-15210B

Dana Spicer CL798 15.5"

Dana Spicer 1760

Dana Spicer 1710HD

Mack FXL 12

Meritor RT40-145

Integral Power

15x 4"

16.5x 7"

Wabco 18.7 CFM

Wabco 4-Channel

3 x 660 CCA, MF

Delco 100 Amp

Quarter Fenders

Mack MP8-415C

Behr Aluminum Core

Electronic Fan

Fuller FRO-16210B

R =)= Dana Spicer CL39DC14
. 15.5"
& Meritor 17N HD
* Meritor 17N HD
* Mack FXL 12
* Meritor MT40-14X

TRW THP60 Integral Power
15x 4"
16.5x 7"

Wabco 18.7 CFM

(£ =& 24 3660 CCA, MF

®

(£ = 24 Deico 130 Amp

®

& : a Quarter Fenders

®

I&=Z Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.

Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above mentioned

transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights

Air Springs Bumpers Shocks

Air Systems Engine Parts Steering Seal Kits
Belts Fuel Tanks Ujoints

Brake Chambers Glass

16

7=

Mack MP8-415C

Behr Aluminum Core

Electronic Fan

Fuller FRO-16210B

Dana Spicer CL39DC14
15.5"

==

®

Meritor 17N HD

Meritor 17N HD

Mack FXL 12

Meritor MT40-14X

TRW THP60 Integral Power

15x 4"

16.5x 7"

Wabco 18.7 CFM

3 x660 CCA, MF

Delco 130 Amp

Quarter Fenders




Air Spring
Air Spring
Air Spring
Air Spring
Air Spring
Air Spring
Battery
Belt

Belt

Belt

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber

Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch
Clutch
Clutch
Clutch
Clutch

Drive Axle
Drive Axle
Drive Axle
Engine Parts
Fender
Fender

Fuel Tank

Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield

Lighting
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
U-joint
U-joint
U-joint

AS71450
AS73250
AS73250
AS93750
AS93750
AS96470
*
630K8BLT
640K12BLT
788K12BLT
SB3030CC
SB3030CH
SB3030CL
SB3030PKC
SB3030PKLC
SBT20
DB154B
DB1657B
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
*
Q100213
QTO0071
*
DW1080-5
DW1081-5

*
*

*

TASOOOOO01TRP
TASOOOOO02TRP
TAS650012TRP
TAS850005TRP
*
DS280 & DS407
DS657018X
DS675& DS677

CLass 8 CoveraGE GUIDE

57QL239
227QS-32
57QK1113
3645Q27

57QL414M
57QL41TM

108925-20AM; 208925-20
108391-74AM
108925-82AM; 208925-82
108925-20AM; 208925-20
108925-25AM; 208925-25
A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120572730

9QT521A
9QT522AM

TASO00001
TASO00002
TAS650012
TAS850005

85014, 83147
5-280X & 5-407X

6.5-70-18X

5-675X & 5-677X

Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | _TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

Battery

63"- 8 Rib Poly V Belt

64"- 8 Rib Poly V Belt

78.8" 12 Rib Poly V Belt

3030 Combo w/ Clevis

3030 Combo Hendrickson

3030 Combo Long Stroke

3030 Piggyback Kit

3030 L.S. Piggyback Kit

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)
15" x 4" Balanced Front

16.5" x 7" Balanced Rear

COOLANT-TRP ELC 50/50 JUG

15.5" X 2", 7SP, 1850 lb-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10SP, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7SP, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7SP, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7SP, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Forward Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Rear Rear Input Seal

Availability dependent on the engine Make/ Model/ Serial Number
Poly Fender, Pair

Stainless Steel Fender, Pair

25", 50 - 110 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right/Center Fill

RH Windshield; 5 Pack (30 Pack Available)

LH Windshield; 5 Pack (30 Pack Available)

Wide selection of bulbs and lamp assemblies

King pin Kits available depending on axle specifications

Tie rod ends available depending on axle specifications

TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS Sector Shaft Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

Wide selection of shocks available

1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,

Brakes and A/C Components are available.

This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or incomplete information.
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p 3

®
THE ALL-MAKES LEADER

VOLVO VNL CONVENTIONAL SERIES

CLASS 8 ON-HIGHWAY, SET-BACK FRONT AXLE (6 X 4)

2009

GVW 44K-71,001K

2011

GVW 44K-71,001K

2012-2013
GVW 52K-60.6K

Engine Volvo D13-12.8L Volvo D13-12.8L Volvo D13-12.8L
Radiator Behr 1395 sq in Behr 1395 sq in Behr 1395 sq in
Fan Clutch Electronic Fan Electronic Fan Electronic Viscous Fan

Transmission

Fuller FRO-13210C

Fuller FRO-14210C

Fuller FRO-14210C

Clutch Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 Eaton EZ-Pedal 1552 £ =p>
Driveline Main Meritor Meritor Meritor (2103 Meritor RPL)

Driveline Interaxle Meritor * Meritor * Meritor (2103 Meritor RPL) *

Steer Axle VF12 * VF12 * VF12 *

Drive Axle Meritor RT40-145 * Meritor RT40 14x3C * Meritor MT40 14x3C *
Steering TRW THP60 Integral Power * TRW THP60 Integral Power * TRW THP60 Integral Power *
Brakes-Front 15x 4" K : 5 15x 4" [‘;__ : z 15x 4" R : E
Brakes-Rear 16.5x 7" 1= Ay 1657 IFE=% =2y 1657 £ =F>
Compressor Wabco 18.7 CFM Wabco 18.7 CFM Wabco 31.8 CFM

ABS Yes Yes Yes

Batteries 3x 650 CCA, MF LB == 24 3x650CCA MF LB =24 3x650CCA MF =2
Alternator 110 Amp =5 =24 135Amp IFE=% =24 135Amp £ =F>
TRP Fender Quarter Fenders n : g Quarter Fenders n : a Quarter Fenders n :z

L&A Full selection of TRP Parts. * Common maintenance components available.
Please note not all trucks of this specific make are manufactured with the above menti

transmissions but these transmissions are the ones commonly used.

OTHER POPULAR TRP PARTS

A/C Components Brake Drums Lights

Air Springs Bumpers Shocks

Air Systems Engine Parts Steering Seal Kits
Belts Fuel Tanks Ujoints

Brake Chambers Glass
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Popular Parts

| CATEGORY | _TRP | XREF | DESCRIPTION |

Air Spring
Air Spring
Air Spring
Battery
Belt

Belt

Belt

Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber
Brake Chamber

Brake Drum
Brake Drum
Cab Filter
Cab Filter
Chemical/Fluid
Clutch
Clutch
Clutch
Clutch
Clutch

Drive Axle
Drive Axle
Drive Axle
Fender
Fender
Fuel Tank

Glass - Windshield
Glass - Windshield

Steering
Steering
Steering
Steering
Suspension
Suspension
U-joint
U-joint
U-joint

AS88290
AS92960
AS92960
BT31S61
4080550BLT
630K8BLT
640K12BLT
SB3030CC
SB3030CH
SB3030CL
SB3030PKC
SB3030PKLC
SBT20
DB154B
DB1657B
CF19770
CFR19770
EC3501
CL107247-3
CL108291-74
CL108825-82
CL108825-20
CL108825-25
AS2728
AS2729
AS2730
Q100213
QTO0071
*
DW1308-5
DW1525-5
TASOOOOO1TRP
TASOOOOO2TRP
TAS650012TRP
TAS850005TRP
89448GSK
89450GSK
DS280; DS407
DS657018X
DS675; DS677

3934699

8061151

8169868
931MF

19770
R19770

108925-20AM; 208925-20
108391-74AM
108925-82AM; 208925-82
108925-20AM; 208925-20
108925-25AM; 208925-25
A1-1205X2728
A1-1205Y2729
A1-120572730

85102569
8684220
TASO00001
TASO00002
TAS650012
TAS850005
20551628
20433424
5-280X; 5-407X
6.5-70-18X
5-675X; 5-677X

Air Spring

Air Spring

Air Spring

650 CCA, MF

55" - 8 Rib Poly V Belt

63" - 8 Rib Poly V Belt

64" - 12 Rib Poly V Belt

3030 Combo w/ Clevis

3030 Combo Hendrickson

3030 Combo Long Stroke

3030 Piggyback Kit

3030 L.S. Piggyback Kit

Type 20 Service Chamber (Type 24 - SBT24, Type 30 - SBT30)

15" x 4" Balanced Front

16.5" x 7" Balanced Rear

Cab Air Filter Interior

Cab Air Filter Replacement Interior

Coolant - TRP ELC 50/50 Jug

15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1850 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Lock Strap
15.5" X 2", 10 Springs, 1650 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1700 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 4 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 1860 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
15.5" X 2", 7 Springs, 2050 Ib-ft Torque, Ceramic, 6 PAD, Quick Adjust
RT40-145 Forward Rear Input Seal

RT40-145 Forward Rear output seal

RT40-145 Rear Rear Input Seal

Poly Fender, Pair

Stainless Steel Fender, Pair

26", 135 - 150 Gallon; LH/RH; Left/Right/Center Fill

Windshield w/o Solar Coating; 5 Pack (20 Pack Available)

Windshield w/ Solar Coating; 5 Pack

TAS Input Seal Kit

TAS Sector Shaft Seal Kit

TAS 65 Complete Seal Kit

TAS 85 Complete Seal Kit

Shock, Rear with 40K Air Suspension (20433425)

Shock, Front 12K - 13.2K Suspension

1710 & 1760 Full Round Kit

Bearing Strap Kit

1710 & 1760 Half Round Kit

King Pin Kits, Tie Rod Ends, Air Dryer Cartridges and Engine parts available dependent on exact specifications. Complete line of Belts,
Brakes, and A/C Components available.
This information was provided by industry sources & partners. While every attempt is made to ensure information is accurate, we bear no liability due to incorrect or inComplete information.
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National Warranty:

When you purchase replacement parts at any authorized TRP Parts retailers in North America, you will find most TRP parts
are covered by a minimum of a one-year/unlimited mileage warranty.

If you install a warranted part and it fails due to a defect in materials or workmanship, the part will be replaced free by any
authorized TRP Parts retailer. If an authorized TRP retailer installed the part, it will be replaced and installed free at any
authorized TRP retailers.

TRP Replacement Parts Warranty applies to most TRP parts purchased only from an authorized TRP retailer. Some parts may
also qualify for Extended Warranty coverage. Certain limitations and exceptions apply. See your authorized TRP Parts retailer
for details.

Learn more about our Extended Warranty coverage at TRPParts.com. For tech support
contact 1-888-877-4640 or support@TRPParts.com.

Find TRP, The All-Makes Leader on No part of this marketing material may be reproduced in any manner
n y Yﬂ u -I-uhe without written permission from TRP® North America.
© 2012. All Rights Reserved. TRP Line Brochure Revised 2015.
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